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
location just off of U.S. Rt. 60 between 
Lexington and Buena Vista at I-81 Exit 
188 interchange. One level floor plan in-
cludes a large kitchen, massive assembly 
space with stage, two restrooms, and an 
oversized private office. Great visibility 
in high traffic area.                     $315,000

Potential development site with excel-
lent location just off of I-64 Exit 55 in-
terchange with U.S. Rt. 11 in Lexington, 
VA. High traffic area in close proximity 
to multiple hotels, apartments, restau-
rants, and shopping in one of Lexing-
ton’s most vibrant commercial corridors. 
Corner location on VA Rt. 39 and Willow 
Springs Rd. Exceptional value and vis-
ibility in an area with limited undevel-
oped property.        $395,000

110 Wagonroad Ln – 144 Acres

1480 Magnolia Avenue

110 E Ridge Drive

Forge Rd - 5 Acres 

105 Memorial Lane

Maury River Rd - 1 Acre 
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Welcome to The Lucas House, established in 1785 and 
completely renovated. This historic home is located in 
the heart of the community of Brownsburg. Fantastic 
living spaces with beautiful hardwood floors, original 
fireplaces and lovely finish work. English basement hosts 
kitchen, DR, den, BR and full bath. Main living level is 
home to LR, parlor, library and guest room. Additional 
guest room and sitting room on third floor. Original log 
cabin at rear is great for storage.                        $465,000

Mountain views from this home on five acres.  Home 
offers 4 bedrooms and 3.5 bathrooms. Two story living 
room with a wall full of windows and two story wood 
burning fireplace. Second floor hosts two guest rooms a 
full bathroom and a spacious master suite, with a large 
walk in closet, private balcony and large bathroom. 
Additional living space in the walk out basement with 
a family room, bedroom and full bathroom. A peaceful 
setting at the end of a cul de sac.                        $530,000

Beautiful, elevated lot located at the top of the 
desirable Maury Cliffs subdivision. Level lot offers 
wonderful mountain views and a view of VMI in the 
distance. Lot has several newly planted trees and 
is ready for you to build your dream home! Maury 
Cliffs is located just minutes away from the historic 
Lexington, VA.                                              $69,000

Fantastic home on a huge, one acre lot in the Providence 
Hill subdivision. 5 bedroom, 3 bath home has a 
wonderful layout. First floor hosts large living room 
with fireplace, family room with fireplace, formal dining 
room and kitchen. In addition, first floor has a master 
suite, guest bedroom or office and full bath. Three large 
sleeping rooms, upgraded full bath and bonus room on 
the second floor. Plenty of storage in walkout basement. 
Huge backyard is fully fenced.                           $449,000

Amazing location, amazing house! Located in the 
heart of downtown Lexington, this 3 BR, 3 BA home 
is ready for you to move in. Wonderful living room 
with fireplace and wood floors, spacious dining room 
with wood floors and updated kitchen with stainless 
appliances. First floor office with plenty of built-
ins and natural light. Master bedroom has walk in 
closet, sitting area and sink. Newly finished third 
floor makes for the perfect family room, spacious 
and connects to half bath.                             $469,000

Circa 1775, historic Sleepy Hollow located just 
outside the village of Brownsburg. The ground level 
is home to a formal DR, eat-in kitchen and FR with 
expansive wood burning fireplace. 2nd level hosts 
library, formal LR, sunroom and master suite with 
remodeled full bath and sitting area. 2 BR, office and 
full bath on upper level. Original details including 
an old milk sink, original beams, 7 fireplaces and 
gorgeous wood floors. Guest house offers 2BR, bath, 
kitchen and LR.                                            $549,000

Beautiful home in the Providence Hill neighborhood! 
This gorgeous property offers 5 bedrooms and 
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